1

10

## State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1396/1 MDK:jlg:jf

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 751

February 29, 2000 - Offered by Committee on Health.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2	1. Page 4, line 3: delete "Two" and substitute "Three".
3	2. Page 4, line 4: delete "One" and substitute "Two".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 18, line 18: delete that line and substitute:
5	"(b) One occupational therapist and one occupational therapist assistant, for
6	terms expiring on July 1, 2002.".
7	<b>4.</b> Page 18, line 20: delete that line and substitute:
8	"(d) One occupational therapist assistant and one public member, for terms
9	expiring on July 1, 2003.".

(END)